Data Sheet, Revision 1
May 5, 2004
LCK4993/LCK4994
Low-Voltage PLL Clock Drivers
1 Features
■ 12 MHz—100 MHz (LCK4993), or 24 MHz—200 MHz
(LCK4994) output operation
■ Matched pair output skew <200 ps

Data Sheet, Revision 1 LCK4993/LCK4994
May 5, 2004 Low-Voltage PLL Clock Drivers
9 Ordering Information
Cypress is a registered trademark of Cypress Semiconductor Corporation.
Table 9-1. LCK4993 Ordering Information
Device Package Type Comcode Delivery
LCK4993YH-DB 100FSBGA 700034618 Tray
LCK4993YH-DT 100FSBGA 700034619 Tape
LCK4993KB-DB 100TQFP 700024614 Tray
LCK4993KB-DT 100TQFP 700024615 Tape
Table 9-2. LCK4994 Ordering Information
Device Package Type Comcode Delivery
LCK4994YH-DB 100FSBGA 700042835 Tray
LCK4994YH-DT 100FSBGA 700042836 Tape
LCK4994KB-DB 100TQFP 700025705 Tray
LCK4994KB-DT 100TQFP 700025708 Tape
	1 Features
	2 Description
	3 Functional Block Diagram
	4 Pin Information